Item Number Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Discount Amount
USERPART FRONT SKIN 1.00 ea $250.00 $0.00 $250.00
F100244610 ENTRY DOOR PART: TOP/BOTTOM INTERIOR WINDOW BEZEL ONLY, 13.5"
X 2.63", 799275 /   FOR 26" X 72" ENTRY DOOR W/BLACK GLASS /
V000576073 (AA68)
1.00 ea $7.06 $0.00 $7.06
F100426770 ROLLER SHADE, 44 X 32 BASELINE - BLACK ((47072) **956003**
1.00 ea $47.52 $0.00 $47.52
F100426073 3/4" X 2" STILE - BRIGHTON WHITE *47085898*
1.00 ea $6.15 $0.00 $6.15
F100330823 SEAL, WINDOW, FLEXIBLE PVC 1" *Comes in 13 Ft Piece* 1.00 ea $144.79 $0.00 $144.79
F100702891 Seal, Rubber Window Seal 1 7/16”, *99245* 13.00 LF $2.07 $0.00 $26.91
F100587283 28A WINDOW  BLACK 24" RPOD NAME -2025
1.00 ea $23.08 $0.00 $23.08
F100586727 DECAL, 20A, R-POD NAME-FRONT - 2025 DECAL 1.00 ea $6.78 $0.00 $6.78
F100586761 DECAL, 12A FRONT FADE STRIPE 2025 DECAL **30559-001** 1.00 ea $19.34 $0.00 $19.34
F100600228 3A FOREST RIVER LOGO SHEILD/ BADGE - 2025 1.00 ea $5.92 $0.00 $5.92
PART FRT 1.00 ea $404.02 $0.00 $404.02
Total $916.73 $0.00 $941.57
Net 10
Net Amount $941.57